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LXXXVIII SANTIKUTZ KLASIKA

TELLERIARTEKO TX. ELK.

Mail: clasicasantacruz@hotmail.com
01/05/2022 Hora: 9:30
1.12.1

"COPA ESPANA ELITE Y SUB 23"
LEGAZPI

Ref. Kilom. Kilom. M.H. M.H.
LOCALIDAD Carretera Carrera A Meta 38 Km/h 40 Km/h
LEGAZPI (Haztegi Ikastola) NEUTRALIZADA Urbana 0 154,15 9:30 9:30
LEGAZPI (Kale Nagusia) Km. 0 (SALIDA) SALIDA Urbana 0 154,15 9:30 9:30
URRETXU — Rotonda Cruz Roja 3,40 | GI-2630a GI-2632 3,4 150,75 9:35 9:35
ANTZUOLA 6,50 Gl-632 9,9 144,25 9:45 9:44
BERGARA Rot Altos hornos 5,40 Gl-632 15,3 138,85 9:54 9:52
ROTONDA SAMPRUDENCIO 2,90 Gl-627 18,2 135,95 9:58 9:57
ONATI 7,90 GI-2630 26,1 128,05 | 10:11 10:09
UDANA (P.M.) (22 Categoria) P.M. 7,00 GI-2630 33,1 121,05 | 10:22 10:19
CRUCE DE MOTXORRO-Dch. 3,50 GI-2630 36,6 117,55 10:27 10:24
ATAGOITI 2,60 Gl-3450 39,2 114,95 | 10:31 10:28
CRUCE DE ARRONDO 5,20 GI-3450 44,4 109,75 | 10:40 10:36
GABRIA 1,60 GI-3381 46 108,15 | 10:42 10:39
CRUCE FLORISTERIA 2,60 GI-3381 48,6 105,55 10:46 10:42
ALTO EIZAGA (P.m.) (32 Categoria) P.M. 6,30 Gl-632 54,9 99,25 [ 10:56 | 10:52
URRETXU — Cruce Cruz Roja — lzd. 1,80 GI-632 aGl-2630 56,7 97,45 10:59 10:55
LEGAZPI (Meta Volante) M.V. 3,70 Urbana 60,4 93,75 11:05 11:00
CRUCE DE MOTXORRO-Izd CAVPT| 1,60 | GI-2630a GI-3520 62 92,15 11:07 11:03
ALTO DE AZTIRIA (P.M.) (32 Categoria) FAVPT| 2,80 GI-3520 64,8 89,35 11:12 11:07
ZERAIN - Rotonda Entrada — lzq. 6,10 Gl-3520 a GI-3571 70,9 83,25 11:21 11:16
MUTILOA 1,60 GI-3571 72,5 81,65 11:24 11:18
ALTO DE LIERNIA (P.M.) (32 Categoria) P.M. 1,30 GI-3572 73,8 80,35 11:26 11:20
ORMAIZTEGI — Centro pueblo — Izd. 2,50 | GI-3540a GI-2632 76,3 77,85 11:30 11:24
Bo SANTA LUCIA 3,20 GI-2632 79,5 74,65 11:35 11:29
ALTO EIZAGA (P.M.) (32 Categoria) P.M. 3,70 Gl-2632 a GI-632 83,2 70,95 11:41 11:34
URRETXU — Cruce Cruz Roja — lzd. 1,80 GI-632 a GI-2630 85 69,15 11:44 11:37
LEGAZPI (Meta Volante) M.V. 3,70 Urbana 88,7 65,45 [ 11:50 | 11:43
CRUCE DE MOTXORRO-lzd 1,60 GI-2630 a GI-3520 90,3 63,85 11:52 11:45
ALTO DE AZTIRIA (P.M.) (32 Categoria) P.M. 2,80 GI-3520 93,1 61,05 [ 11:57 | 11:49
ZERAIN — Rotonda Entrada — Izq. 6,10 GI-3520 a GI-3571 99,2 54,95 12:06 11:58
MUTILOA 1,60 GI-3571 100,8 53,35 | 12:09 | 12:01
ALTO DE LIERNIA (P.M.) (32 Categoria) P.M. 1,30 GI-3572 102,1 52,05 12:11 12:03
ORMAIZTEGI — Centro pueblo — Izd. 2,50 GI-3540 a GI-2632 104,6 49,55 12:15 12:06
Bo SANTA LUCIA 3,20 Gl-2632 107,8 46,35 12:20 12:11
ALTO EIZAGA (P.M.) (32 Categoria) P.M. 3,70 Gl-2632 a GI-632 111,5 42,65 12:26 12:17
URRETXU — Cruce Cruz Roja — lzd. 1,80 GI-632 a GI-2630 113,3 40,85 12:28 12:19
LEGAZPI (Meta Volante) M.V. 3,70 Urbana 117 37,15 | 12:34 | 12:25
ROTONDA BIKUNA - izd Variante 0,45 GI-2630 117,45 36,70 | 12:35 | 12:26
CRUCE AZPIKOETXE 0,65 Gl-2630 118,1 36,05 12:36 12:27
ATAGOITI - Por Mantxola (KIRTENBERG) 1,10 Urbana a GI-3450 119,2 34,95 12:38 12:28
CRUCE AZTIRIA 2,40 Gl-3450 a GI-3520 121,6 32,55 12:42 12:32
AZTIRI P.M. 2,70 Gl-3520 124,3 29,85 12:46 12:36
ZERAIN - Rotonda Entrada — Izq. 6,10 GI-3520 a GI-3571 130,4 23,75 12:55 12:45
MUTILOA 1,60 GI-3571 132 22,15 12:58 12:48
ALTO DE LIERNIA (P.M.) (32 Categoria) P.M. 1,30 GI-3572 133,3 20,85 13:00 12:49
ORMAIZTEGI — Centro pueblo — Izd. 2,50 | GI-3540a GI-2632 135,8 18,35 13:04 12:53
CRUCE FLORISTERIA 1,60 Gl-2632 a GI-3381 137,4 16,75 13:06 12:56
GABIRIA (32 Categoria) P.M. 2,60 GI-3381 140 14,15 13:11 13:00
CRUCE SERRERIA 1,70 Gl-3381 a GI-3450 141,7 12,45 13:13 13:02
CRUCE MINAS 1,70 GI-3450 a GI-3520 143,4 10,75 13:16 13:05
AZTIRI POR MINAS (22 categoria) P.M. 5,80 GI-3520 149,2 4,95 13:25 13:13
CRUCE MOTXORRO 2,80 | GI-3520a GI-2630 152 2,15 13:30 13:18
LEGAZPI Kale Nagusia META 2,15 | GI-2630 A URBANA 154,15 0,00 13:33 13:21




